OmniConverter®  Media Converter Comparison
OmniConverter
PoE Media Converter
Product Family
Document Number:  002-A0013
Version C
May 2025
Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc.

IP Protection IP20 IP30D Provides increased enclosure protection
002-A0013-C    5/25
Page 7
Replacement Guide for the Previous/Old FPoE/SL, FPoE/S and FPoE+/S
For all models, Power Option (p) = 1,2,8 and 9 and Temperature Option (t) = blank, W and Z
Previous/Old
FPoE/SL Model
Previous/Old
FPoE/S Model
Previous/Old
FPoE+/S Model
Enhanced
FPoE+/S Model
Enhanced
FPoE+/S Product Description
9340-0-1pt 9300-0-1pt 9320-0-1pt 9320N-0-1pt 1 x 1310 / 1310 MM ST 5km 7dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9340-0-2pt 9300-0-2pt 9320-0-2pt 9320N-0-2pt 1 x 1310 / 1310 MM ST 5km 7dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9342-0-1pt 9302-0-1pt 9322-0-1pt 9322N-0-1pt 1 x 1310 / 1310 MM SC 5km 7dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9342-0-2pt 9302-0-2pt 9322-0-2pt 9322N-0-2pt 1 x 1310 / 1310 MM SC 5km 7dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9341-1-1pt 9301-1-1pt 9321-1-1pt 9321N-1-1pt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 30km 16dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9341-1-2pt 9301-1-2pt 9321-1-2pt 9321N-1-2pt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 30km 16dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9343-1-1pt 9303-1-1pt 9323-1-1pt 9323N-1-1pt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 30km 16dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9343-1-2pt 9303-1-2pt 9323-1-2pt 9323N-1-2pt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 30km 16dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9341-2-1pt 9301-2-1pt 9321-2-1pt 9321N-2-1pt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 60km 26dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9341-2-2pt 9301-2-2pt 9321-2-2pt 9321N-2-2pt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 60km 26dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9343-2-1pt 9303-2-1pt 9323-2-1pt 9323N-2-1pt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 60km 26dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9343-2-2pt 9303-2-2pt 9323-2-2pt 9323N-2-2pt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 60km 26dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9343-3-1pt 9303-3-1pt 9323-3-1pt 9323N-3-1pt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 120km 26dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9343-3-2pt 9303-3-2pt 9323-3-2pt 9323N-3-2pt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 120km 26dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9350-0-1pt 9310-0-1pt 9330-0-1pt 9330N-0-1pt 1310 / 1550 MM-SF SC 5km 20dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9350-0-2pt 9310-0-2pt 9330-0-2pt 9330N-0-2pt 1310 / 1550 MM-SF SC 5km 20dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9351-0-1pt 9311-0-1pt 9331-0-1pt 9331N-0-1pt 1550 / 1310 MM-SF SC 5km 20dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9351-0-2pt 9311-0-2pt 9331-0-2pt 9331N-0-2pt 1550 / 1310 MM-SF SC 5km 20dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9350-1-1pt 9310-1-1pt 9330-1-1pt 9330N-1-1pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 15dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9350-1-2pt 9310-1-2pt 9330-1-2pt 9330N-1-2pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 15dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9351-1-1pt 9311-1-1pt 9331-1-1pt 9331N-1-1pt 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 20km 15dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9351-1-2pt 9311-1-2pt 9331-1-2pt 9331N-1-2pt 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 20km 15dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9350-2-1pt 9310-2-1pt 9330-2-1pt 9330N-2-1pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 40km 22dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9350-2-2pt 9310-2-2pt 9330-2-2pt 9330N-2-2pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 40km 22dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9351-2-1pt 9311-2-1pt 9331-2-1pt 9331N-2-1pt 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 40km 22dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9351-2-2pt 9311-2-2pt 9331-2-2pt 9331N-2-2pt 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 40km 22dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9359-0-1pt 9319-0-1pt 9339-0-1pt 9339N-0-1pt 1 x SFP + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9359-0-2pt 9319-0-2pt 9339-0-2pt 9339N-0-2pt 1 x SFP + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9359-1-1pt 9319-1-1pt 9339-1-1pt 9339N-1-1pt 2 x SFP + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9359-1-2pt 9319-1-2pt 9339-1-2pt 9339N-1-2pt 2 x SFP + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
002-A0013-C    5/25
Page 8
FPOE/SE AND FPOE+/SE

Alternative A Power
Mode No configuration for the user
IP Protection IP20 IP30D Provides increased enclosure protection
002-A0013-C    5/25
Page 10
Replacement Guide for the Previous/Old GPoE/S and GPoE+/S
For all models, Power Option (p) = 1,2,8 and 9 and Temperature Option (t) = blank, W and Z
Previous/Old
GPoE/S Model
Previous/Old
GPoE+/S Model
Enhanced
GPoE+/S Model
Enhanced
GPoE+/S Product Description
9400-0-1pt 9420-0-1pt 9420N-0-1pt 850 / 850 MM ST 220/550M 7dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9400-0-2pt 9420-0-2pt 9420N-0-2pt 850 / 850 MM ST 220/550M 7dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9402-0-1pt 9422-0-1pt 9422N-0-1pt 850 / 850 MM SC 220/550M 7dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9402-0-2pt 9422-0-2pt 9422N-0-2pt 850 / 850 MM SC 220/550M 7dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9401-1-1pt 9421-1-1pt 9421N-1-1pt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 12km 10dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9401-1-2pt 9421-1-2pt 9421N-1-2pt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 12km 10dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-1-1pt 9423-1-1pt 9423N-1-1pt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 12km 10dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-1-2pt 9423-1-2pt 9423N-1-2pt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 12km 10dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9401-2-1pt 9421-2-1pt 9421N-2-1pt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 34km 18dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9401-2-2pt 9421-2-2pt 9421N-2-2pt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 34km 18dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-2-1pt 9423-2-1pt 9423N-2-1pt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 34km 18dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-2-2pt 9423-2-2pt 9423N-2-2pt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 34km 18dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-3-1pt 9423-3-1pt 9423N-3-1pt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 80km 18dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-3-2pt 9423-3-2pt 9423N-3-2pt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 80km 18dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-4-1pt 9423-4-1pt 9423N-4-1pt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 110km 24dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-4-2pt 9423-4-2pt 9423N-4-2pt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 110km 24dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-5-1pt 9423-5-1pt 9423N-5-1pt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 140km 30dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9403-5-2pt 9423-5-2pt 9423N-5-2pt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 140km 30dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9410-0-1pt 9430-0-1pt 9430N-0-1pt 1310 / 1550 MM-SF SC 550m 9dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9410-0-2pt 9430-0-2pt 9430N-0-2pt 1310 / 1550 MM-SF SC 550m 9dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9411-0-1pt 9431-0-1pt 9431N-0-1pt 1550 / 1310 MM-SF SC 550m 9dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9411-0-2pt 9431-0-2pt 9431N-0-2pt 1550 / 1310 MM-SF SC 550m 9dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9410-1-1pt 9430-1-1pt 9430N-1-1pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 10.5dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9410-1-2pt 9430-1-2pt 9430N-1-2pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 10.5dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9411-1-1pt 9431-1-1pt 9431N-1-1pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 10.5dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9411-1-2pt 9431-1-2pt 9431N-1-2pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 10.5dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9410-2-1pt 9430-2-1pt 9430N-2-1pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 40km 17dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9410-2-2pt 9430-2-2pt 9430N-2-2pt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 40km 17dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9411-2-1pt 9431-2-1pt 9431N-2-1pt 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 40km 17dB + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9411-2-2pt 9431-2-2pt 9431N-2-2pt 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 40km 17dB + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9419-0-1pt 9439-0-1pt 9439N-0-1pt 1 x SFP + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9419-0-2pt 9439-0-2pt 9439N-0-2pt 1 x SFP + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
9419-1-1pt 9439-1-1pt 9439N-1-1pt 2 x SFP + 1 x PoE+ RJ-45
9419-1-2pt 9439-1-2pt 9439N-1-2pt 2 x SFP + 2 x PoE+ RJ-45
002-A0013-C    5/25
Page 11
GPOE/SE AND GPOE+/SE